Place: Liberec
Date: 9.3.2016

Organizer: AMK UL

SPCV 2016-3
Final — Group B

Race director: Ivan Hroch
Track name: Nezndmé draha

Pos. Name

1. Vojtéch Sita

2. lvanHroch

3. Vaclav Zak

4. Libor Sita

5. Jaromir Sostek
6. Petr Filinger

Laps
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Total

311.55

311.16

310.75

306.53

302.39

279.37



